w/c 4th of May

Date

04/05/2020

04/05/2020

04/05/2020

04/05/2020

04/05/2020

04/05/2020

04/05/2020

04/05/2020

04/05/2020

04/05/2020

05/05/2020

05/05/2020

05/05/2020

05/05/2020

Type

General
Payment

General
Payment

General
Payment

General
Payment

General
Payment

General
Payment

General
Payment

General
Payment

General
Payment

General
Payment

General
Payment

General
Payment

General
Payment

General
Payment

Status

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Total hours taught 36,28

Total

contributions 487,58(€

teachers 75% 365,68

TWV 20% 97,52

Fee per hour 10,08

Team fee / week 32,51
Curren Net in
cy Gross Fee Net euros
EUR 6 -0,52 5,48 5,48
GBP 15 -0,74 14,26 16,20
GBP 7 -0,5 6,5 7,39
GBP 20 -0,98 19,02 21,61
GBP 3 -0,39 2,61 2,97
GBP 2 -0,36 1,64 1,86
EUR 5 -0,5 4,5 4,50
GBP 4 -0,42 3,58 4,07
GBP 5 -0,45 4,55 5,17
GBP 5 -0,45 4,55 5,17
EUR 3 -0,44 2,56 2,56
EUR 10 -0,64 9,36 9,36
GBP 2,51 -0,39 2,12 2,41
GBP 3 0 3 3,41




05/05/2020

05/05/2020

05/05/2020

05/05/2020

05/05/2020

05/05/2020

05/05/2020

05/05/2020

06/05/2020

06/05/2020

06/05/2020

06/05/2020

06/05/2020

07/05/2020

07/05/2020

07/05/2020

07/05/2020

07/05/2020

07/05/2020

General
Payment

General
Payment

Mobile
Payment

General
Payment

General
Payment

General
Payment

Donation
Payment

General
Payment

General
Payment

General
Payment

General
Payment

General
Payment

Express
Checkout
Payment

General
Payment

General
Payment

General
Payment

General
Payment

General
Payment

General
Payment

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

GBP

GBP

GBP

GBP

EUR

GBP

GBP

GBP

GBP

GBP

EUR

EUR

EUR

GBP

GBP

GBP

GBP

GBP

GBP

10

15

4,16

16,42

14,9

4,16

1,66

10

5,24

-0,45

-0,64

-0,44

-0,36

-0,81

-0,39

-0,44

-0,39

-0,83

-0,78

-0,44

-0,36

-0,59

-0,45

-0,45

6,5

4,55

4,55

9,36

2,56

1,64

14,19

2,61

3,72

2,61

15,59

14,12

3,72

1,3

9,41

4,79

4,55

7,39

5,17

5,17

10,64

2,56

1,86

16,13

2,97

4,23

2,97

8,00

15,59

14,12

4,23

5,68

1,48

10,69

5,44

5,17



07/05/2020

07/05/2020

07/05/2020

07/05/2020

07/05/2020

07/05/2020

08/05/2020

08/05/2020

08/05/2020

08/05/2020

08/05/2020

09/05/2020

09/05/2020

09/05/2020

09/05/2020

09/05/2020

10/05/2020

10/05/2020

10/05/2020

General
Payment

Donation
Payment

Donation
Payment

Donation
Payment

General
Payment

General
Payment

General
Payment

General
Payment

General
Payment

General
Payment

General
Payment

General
Payment

Donation
Payment

Mobile
Payment

Mobile
Payment

General
Payment

General
Payment

General
Payment

General
Payment

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

GBP

GBP

GBP

GBP

GBP

GBP

GBP

GBP

GBP

GBP

GBP

GBP

GBP

GBP

GBP

GBP

EUR

EUR

EUR

12,47

20

20

13

12

10

10

-0,39

-0,42

-0,45

-0,47

-0,72

-0,36

-1,28

-0,45

-0,39

-0,45

-0,36

-0,45

-0,88

-0,68

-0,45

-0,52

-0,84

2,61

3,58

4,55

4,53

11,75

1,64

18,72

4,55

2,61

4,55

1,64

4,55

19,12

12,32

4,55

12

5,48

9,16

10

2,97

4,07

5,17

5,15

13,35

1,86

21,27

5,17

2,97

5,17

1,86

5,17

21,73

14,00

5,17

13,64

5,48

9,16

10,00



General
10/05/2020 Payment

General
10/05/2020 Payment

General
10/05/2020 Payment

General
07/05/2020 Payment

Revolut account

Spanish
account

UK account

Completed

Completed

Completed

competed

EUR

GBP

GBP

GBP
EUR

EUR
GBP

15

10

11,01

-0,79

-0,45

-0,59

14,21

4,55

9,41

11,01
20

50

0
TOTAL

14,21

5,17

10,69

12,51
20,00

50,00
0,00
487,58



