w/c 4th of May	Total hours taught	36,28	
	Total contributions	487,58	€
	teachers 75%	365,68	
	TWV 20%	97,52	
	Fee per hour	10,08	
	Team fee / week	32,51	

			Curren				Net in
Date	Туре	Status	су	Gross	Fee	Net	euros
04/05/2020	General Payment	Completed	EUR	6	-0,52	5,48	5,48
04/05/2020	General Payment	Completed	GBP	15	-0,74	14,26	16,20
04/05/2020	General Payment	Completed	GBP	7	-0,5	6,5	7,39
04/05/2020	General Payment	Completed	GBP	20	-0,98	19,02	21,61
04/05/2020	General Payment	Completed	GBP	3	-0,39	2,61	2,97
04/05/2020	General Payment	Completed	GBP	2	-0,36	1,64	1,86
04/05/2020	General Payment	Completed	EUR	5	-0,5	4,5	4,50
04/05/2020	General Payment	Completed	GBP	4	-0,42	3,58	4,07
04/05/2020	General Payment	Completed	GBP	5	-0,45	4,55	5,17
04/05/2020	General Payment	Completed	GBP	5	-0,45	4,55	5,17
05/05/2020	General Payment	Completed	EUR	3	-0,44	2,56	2,56
05/05/2020	General Payment	Completed	EUR	10	-0,64	9,36	9,36
05/05/2020	General Payment	Completed	GBP	2,51	-0,39	2,12	2,41
05/05/2020	General Payment	Completed	GBP	3	0	3	3,41

05/05/2020	General Payment	Completed	GBP	7	-0,5	6,5	7,39
05/05/2020	General Payment	Completed	GBP	5	-0,45	4,55	5,17
05/05/2020	Mobile Payment	Completed	GBP	5	-0,45	4,55	5,17
05/05/2020	General Payment	Completed	GBP	10	-0,64	9,36	10,64
05/05/2020	General Payment	Completed	EUR	3	-0,44	2,56	2,56
05/05/2020	General Payment	Completed	GBP	2	-0,36	1,64	1,86
05/05/2020	Donation Payment	Completed	GBP	15	-0,81	14,19	16,13
05/05/2020	General Payment	Completed	GBP	3	-0,39	2,61	2,97
06/05/2020	General Payment	Completed	GBP	4,16	-0,44	3,72	4,23
06/05/2020	General Payment	Completed	GBP	3	-0,39	2,61	2,97
06/05/2020	General Pavment	Completed	EUR	8	0	8	8,00
06/05/2020	General	Completed	EUR	16,42	-0,83	15,59	15,59
06/05/2020	Express Checkout	Completed	EUR	14,9	-0,78	14,12	14,12
07/05/2020	General Payment	Completed	GBP	4,16	-0,44	3,72	4,23
07/05/2020	General Payment	Completed	GBP	5	0	5	5,68
07/05/2020	General	Completed	GBP	1,66	-0,36	1,3	1,48
07/05/2020	General Payment	Completed	GBP	10	-0,59	9,41	10,69
07/05/2020	General	Completed	GBP	5,24	-0,45	4,79	5,44
07/05/2020	General	Completed	GBP	5	-0,45	4,55	5,17

07/05/2020	General Payment	Completed	GBP	3	-0,39	2,61	2,97
07/05/2020	Donation Payment	Completed	GBP	4	-0,42	3,58	4,07
07/05/2020	Donation Payment	Completed	GBP	5	-0,45	4,55	5,17
07/05/2020	Donation Payment	Completed	GBP	5	-0,47	4,53	5,15
07/05/2020	General Payment	Completed	GBP	12,47	-0,72	11,75	13,35
07/05/2020	General Payment	Completed	GBP	2	-0,36	1,64	1,86
08/05/2020	General Payment	Completed	GBP	20	-1,28	18,72	21,27
08/05/2020	General Payment	Completed	GBP	5	-0,45	4,55	5,17
08/05/2020	General Payment	Completed	GBP	3	-0,39	2,61	2,97
08/05/2020	General Payment	Completed	GBP	5	-0,45	4,55	5,17
08/05/2020	General	Completed	GBP	2	-0,36	1,64	1,86
09/05/2020	General	Completed	GBP	5	-0,45	4,55	5,17
09/05/2020	Donation	Completed	GBP	20	-0,88	19,12	21,73
09/05/2020	Mobile	Completed	GBP	13	-0,68	12,32	14,00
09/05/2020	Mobile	Completed	GBP	5	-0,45	4,55	5,17
09/05/2020	General	Completed	GBP	12	0	12	13,64
10/05/2020	General	Completed	EUR	6	-0,52	5,48	5,48
10/05/2020	General	Completed	EUR	10	-0,84	9,16	9,16
10/05/2020	General	Completed	EUR	10	0	10	10,00

10/05/2020	General Payment	Completed	EUR	15	-0,79	14,21	14,21
10/05/2020	General Payment	Completed	GBP	5	-0,45	4,55	5,17
10/05/2020	General Payment	Completed	GBP	10	-0,59	9,41	10,69
07/05/2020	General Payment	competed	GBP	11,01		11,01	12,51
	Revolut account		EUR			20	20,00
	Spanish account		EUR			50	50,00
	UK account		GBP			0	0,00
						TOTAL	487,58